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Month Course Description Learning Outcome Activity 
No. of 

Periods 
Portion for PT & TERM 

Assessment 

 
 
 
 
April 

 
1. Major dynasties that 

Ruled India 
2. National Parks of India. 
3. Pilgrimage Places 
4. Great Indians 
5. Indian Personalities  
6. Incredible Indian 

Women  

  6  

 
 
 
 
May 

 
7. Explorers and 

Adventures 
8. International 

Organisations  
 
 
 

  2  
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Month Course Description Learning Outcome Activity 
No. of 

Periods 
Portion for PT & TERM Assessment 

 
 
 
 
June 

9. Seven Wonders of the 
World  

10. Waah Taj! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  2 Portion for PT 1  
1. Major dynasties that Ruled 

India. 
2. National Parks of India  
3. Pilgrimage Places  
4. Great Indians  
5. Indian Personalities  
6. Incredible Indian Women  
7. Explorers and Adventures  
8. International Organisations  
9. Seven Wonders of the World  
10. Waah Taj! 

 

 
 
 
 
 
July 

11. International Sobriquets 

12. Highest and Deepest 

13. Famous Mountain 

Peaks. 

14. Animal Quiz 

15. The World of Insects  

16. Medicinal and 

Aromatic Plants 

 
 

  6  

 

  

 

 



Month Course Description Learning Outcome Activity 
No. of 

Periods 
Portion for PT & TERM Assessment 

 
 
 
August 

17. Kinds of Plants 
18. Olympic Games 
19. FIFA World Cup  
20. National Sports Awards 
21. Asian Games 
22. Asia Cup 

 
 

  6   Portion for Term 1 Examination  
      
 1. Major dynasties that Ruled India 
2. National Parks of India. 
3.Pilgrimage Places 
4.Great Indians 
5.Indian Personalities  
6. Incredible Indian Women  
7.Explorers and Adventures 
8. International Organisations 
 9.Seven Wonders of the World  
10. Waah Taj! 
11.International Sobriquets 
12.Highest and Deepest 
13.Famous Mountain Peaks. 
14.Animal Quiz 
15.The World of Insects  
16.Medicinal and Aromatic Plants 
17. Kinds of Plants 
18.Olympic Games 
19.FIFA World Cup  
20.National Sports Awards 
21.Asian Games 
22.Asia Cup 
23.Cricket Legends 

 
 
 
 
 
September 

23. Cricket Legends 
 
 
 
Revision for Term 1 
Examination  

  1  
 
  

 

 



Month Course Description Learning Outcome Activity 
No. of 

Periods 
Portion for PT & TERM Assessment 

 
 
 
 
 
 
October 

  
24. Branches of Science 
25. Nobel Laureates 
26. Great Inventions 
27. Space Missions  

 

  4  

 
 
 
 
 
November 

28. Deficiency Diseases 
29. Two Hint, One word 
30. One word Answer 
31. Famous Characters 
32. Famous Actors  
33. Famous Musicians  

 
 
 

  6 Portion for PT 2  
 24. Branches of Science  
 25. Nobel Laureates  
 26. Great Inventions  
 27. Space Missions  
 28. Deficiency Diseases 
 30. One word Answer  
 31. Famous Characters  
 33. Famous Musicians  

 
 
 
 
 
December 

34. Traditional Theatres 
35. Colour Blindness Test 
36. Travelling Etiquettes  
37. Professions 
38. Common sense 
39. Puzzle time 
40. Cryptic Crosswords are 

Fun 

  7  
 

January 41. Mental Mathematics  
42. Symbol Identification  
43. Religious Symbols 

 
 

  3  
 
  

 

 



 

Month Course Description Learning Outcome Activity 
No. of 

Periods 
Portion for PT & TERM Assessment 

 
 
 
 
 
February 

 
Revision for Term 2 
Examination  

   Portion for Term 2 Examination  
  
 24. Branches of Science  
 25. Nobel Laureates  
 26. Great Inventions  
 27. Space Missions  
 28. Deficiency Diseases 
 30. One word Answer  
 31. Famous Characters  
 33. Famous Musicians 
34.Traditional Theatres 
35.Colour Blindness Test 
36.Travelling Etiquettes  
37.Professions 
38.Common sense 
39.Puzzle time 
40.Cryptic Crosswords are Fun  
41.Mental Mathematics  
42.Symbol Identification  
43.Religious Symbols 
 

 

 

 

 


